+
+
F-01
R
O
C
K
E

X
LTLT
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS
LT1
LT1 Series
19 A0- - -
A TYPE B TYPE
Another LED Color:
LED Color:
3: red
5: yellow
6: green
7: blue
3: red
5:yellow
6: green
7: blue
Size:
19: 19 x 19mm
15: 15 x 15mm
Actuator:
A: transparent �
Actuator
- -
:none
H: RoHS Compliant
MATERIALS
ELTSM-4
LT1-15-A0
LT1-15-A1-*
LT1-15-A2-**
LT1-15-B*
RoHS code:
LED quantity:
0: no LED
1: one LED
2: two LED
LT1 Series
LED quantity�
0: no LED
Size:
19: 19 x 19mm
15: 15 x 15mm
Actuator:
color panel Actuator
:none
H: RoHS Compliant
:standard
RoHS code:
Actuator color:
1: white
3: red
5: yellow
6: green
7: blue
LT1 19 B1- - - -
15.00
A
A
A 15.00
14.80
14.80

LT2 Key Switches / MDS Detect Switches
SPECIFICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER
±
LT2
LT2 Series
LED color�
3: red
5: yellow
6: green
7: blue
Another LED color:�
3: red
5: yellow
6: green
7: blue
Size:
19: 19 x 19mm
15: 15 x 15mm
Plunger:
T1/T2/T3
:none
H: RoHS Compliant
RoHS code:
LED quantity:
0: no LED
1: one LED
2: two LED
LT2 15 2- - - - 3/3 -
3.50±0.1
15.00±0.05